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Concurs

Dlstanta
Cod ctt■ urnbo fi■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
P tt r_ ■mbarcati

1

0000η  026η 26

Loc lansare

Data lansarir
Col-umbof rI
Lonqitudrne

雄 錮出ar

Ghita Lungroci

22.09.23 18:32:00  GPS
22.09.23 18:32:00 +000
22.09.23 18:32:00  GPS+03h
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Serie rnel Nr. i-nel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora | 

°bServattti

001
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011
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014
015
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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RO
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23 1135605
23 1135613
23 1135614
23 1135609
23 1135602
23 1126038
23 1135640
23 1135649
23 1135641
23 1135604
23 1135643
23 1135630
23 1135629
23 1135632
23 1135642
23 1135627

DAE5D684
DA5E830A
DA427FBC
DA375DFD
DA8265A6
DAl D89DC
DAEAB325
DAE2A81 8
DAl D80A0
DA4BDFD3
DAl DA729
DA4976ED
DA4AA489
DA5008AC
DA1021 5B
DA500976

22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18:
22.09 18:
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18
22.09 18

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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32
32
32
32
33
33
33
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33
33
34
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34

:18
:28
:47
59
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24
31
37
45
58
05
17
34

004
007
008
006
002
001
014
020
015
003
017
011
010
012
016
009

34:43
34:53
35:03
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Antena Club
: RO-04.32   cOd cOncurs   : o41894
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HT4・7_7.2
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